Size            Lamps Watts Mounting Voltage Options
Ordering Example:
TDCS 24 3 32 T 277 AR
Series Size Lamps Watts Mounting Voltage Options
120
277
UNV
EM1—EM Pack 1-Lamp
(specify voltage)
EM2—EM Pack 2-Lamp
(specify voltage)*
DB—Dimming Ballast
SC—Separate Circuit
AR—Air Return
WH—Whips
*not available for T5, T5HO, Biax
TDCS Series
T—Lay-in for T-Bar
S—Lay-in for Slot Grid
F—Flange Kit for Sheetrock
32W T8
40W, 50W, 55W Biax
28W T5, 54W 2T5HO
17W T8
40W, 50W, 55W Biax
14W T5, 24W T5HO
32W T8
40W, 50W, 55W Biax
28W T5, 54W T5HO
2
4 (BX only)
1
2
3
2
3
4, 6 (BX only)
Features:
• Single perforated metal
split lamp shield
• Translucent, opal white
acrylic overlay
• Clean appearance,
no exposed fasteners
• Uses T8, T5, T5HO or Biax lamps
Applications:
• Office Areas
• Retail Stores
• Class Rooms
• Corridors
Coronet Inc.   |   Phone: 973-345-7660   |   Fax: 973-345-8705   |   www.coronetnj.com TDCS Series
TDCS Series
Job Name:
Category Number: